
2025 AIDES

FIRST LAST CAMP 
SESSION

TSP 
PROGRAM PHONE EMAIL

Abe Barcan Second Peru 617-435-8566 abebarcan@gmail.com
Griffin Bloch-Jones Second New Zealand 6176375423 gblochjones@bostonk12.org
Beckett Britt-Webb Both Japan 617-858-9758 bbrittwebb@gmail.com
Charlie Carroll Second Chile 2 617-997-8901 charlieacarroll@icloud.com
Julien Chetty First Sweden 617-764-6910 julienchetty@gmail.com
Cam Daly Second New Zealand 847-544-8105 campbelltdaly@icloud.com
Matthew Doherty Both New Zealand 914-839-0228 doherty.matthew6543@gmail.com

Will Everett Second 617-549-7710 williamkeverett@me.com

Elliott Farrell Second Chile 202-304-6108 elliottbfarrell@gmail.com
Porter Friedl Second Japan 703-310-9439 Pwfriedl@gmail.com
Declan Hazen First Japan 914-313-7476 declanhazen1@gmail.com
Diego Jacobs First Uruguay 646-265-2292 011drawings.mail@gmail.com
Milan Jayaraman Second Peru 917-624-7077 mjayaraman.2026@saintannsny.org
Brian Kim First Peru 914-200-9789 bbjkim29@gmail.com

Jace Kurz First 720-212-1565 jacekurz@icloud.com

Cooper Kurz First 720-229-2957 cooperkurz@icloud.com
Miles Lucas First Sweden 213-342-7892 awesomemiles325@gmail.com
Robin Mayers First Japan 929-334-9639 robinmayers2018@gmail.com
Gus Pallad Second New Zealand 917-576-5558 guspallad12@gmail.com
Cyrus Reese Second 610-680-9677 2026creese@friendscentral.org
Jonah Schulman Second Chile 1 860-989-1722 jonahschulman16@gmail.com
Aaron Shacknai Second Chile 2 917-618-3314 aaronshacknai@gmail.com
Red Sklaver First Sweden 323-717-9256 redsklaver@gmail.com
Luca Smachetti First Uruguay 786-714-2770 lucasmachetti@gmail.com
Manny Stern First Peru 415-425-6187 Mannystern206@gmail.com
Corbin Toledano Second Chile 2 917-769-6152 ctoledano2026@gmail.com
Ethan Wecksell Second Sweden 914-486-6344 Ethan@wecksell.org
Abe Zinn-Lippard First Peru 617-717-9175 azinnlippard@gmail.com
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